S. REC. BY: 'Xafaul ASSI	IGNMENT
Date:	Veh No: SKW 9558Y Yr Regn: 2017 /34W  Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /-
/ TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
Inspect Vehicle No: SKW 9858 Y	Make: TOYOTA CHR 1-8 HYBRID I CON C.C 1798
Workshop m/s PANA (HON SPRAY	Colour WUITE A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
10, AMK IND PK 2A HO4-03 ANDION	Sp.Reading 62935 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
suited:	Eng/No:
olicy No.	C/No: NMTKZ3BX20R012432
laims No.	Gen. Cond: Good (Fait) Poor / Burnt
um Insured: Excess:	Steering: Iporder/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: norder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 245/407R19
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO OF WINDFULCE
Bal. or Market Value: 70K	_ Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. R/Bal. mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. L/Bal. mm
Est Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 29 03/22 D.O.I. 04/04/22
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at PANS HOON SPRAY
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN / OU	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or  REAR N/S
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
REPAIR LIMIT - 34K	
	l .
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
i) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
Add F	
	- Canada
Reputationnai:	: Interview (\$ ) Photos

I Think is a

## Pang Hoon Spray Painting

Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A AMK Autopoint #04-03 Singapore 568047 HP 91004390/HP 91254449 Fax 64841482 Email: panghoonamk@gmail.com

M/s India International Insurance Pte Ltd DATE 04.04.2022

64 Cecil Street #04,05 IOB Building CAR NO SKW 9558 Y

Singapore 049711 MAKE Toyota C-HR

		anadijus nam sesse				15-31-5-200 Fg -000-14, V 13	_
			OR THE ABOVE MENTI	ONED VEHIC	LE.		
YOU	<u>JR INS</u>	URED : SJV 2998 Z					
Pc	Pcs	NMT	KZ3BX20R012432		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	T
1		Tailgate repair X		LASUL		\$1,020.30	
		Tailgate lock catch	*	1.1.			
1 1	DC	Tailgate des mol	ding X	The ground	1068	\$61.30	
	pc	Tailgate glass mole Tailgate "Toyota" l	uning /-	117 1001	1000	\$230.10	
1	pc	Taligate Toyota"	ogo 🗲	1. 0.		\$56.00	-
1		CH-R emblem ⊁		4 20	(y)	\$61.70	)
1	pc	HYBRID emblem x		. 10	1	\$53.10	)
1		Rear bumper $\nu$		43	2112	\$489.10	
1	рс	Rear bumper botto	om de!	1 1	20 (C)	\$570.10	
1	pc	Rear bumper lowe	r lid	64/04/2	,0-		- 1
	ncs	Rear humner refle	ctor (left & right) X		C240 40	\$420.30	
7	200	Rear bumper side	retainer V	feen att	\$210.10		
2 2 2 10	DCS	Dear humper side	brooket V	4 do 4/s 64/04/2 Pergata	\$230.90	\$461.80	
40	DCS	Rear bumper side	bracket ×	70	4-00.00		
100 100 100 100	pcs	Rear bumper clips	New 2		\$5.00	\$50.00	
1	set	Rear bumper reve	rse sensor	۶ Nett		\$380.00	
1	pc	Rear bumper tow (	cover 🗴			\$18.90	
1	DC	Rear end panel 🗝	my			\$789.10	
1	nc	Rear end panel top	garnish -	. 4			
1	nc	Rear left side fende	er protector de/	· ·	Ì	\$254.10	
8	DC	Rear left side fende	er protector clips			The state of the s	
1	DC	Rear humner lower	lip under board (let				
1	DC	iteai bailipei lowei	in dilder board (le	t side)			
14	-	To remove and ronla	co room windows				١.
1 12		to remove and repla	ce rear windscreen.	<b>\</b>		\$180.00	
15.78	h	Fa analy 111		1	1		
97. 14		o apply silicon onto	rear windscreen. X	7		\$90.00	
0					11	φ30.00	1
	L	abour for jacking, k	nocking vehicle rear p	ortion	LLan	2 44 00/00	
	r	epair rear bumper.	dismantle & replace th	o above	70	\$1,000.00	4
	a	iffected parts.	are a replace ti	ie anove		-	
	I	<b>p</b>		<b>.</b>			
3	9	inray painting for all	accident -ff- 1		1		
	D	pray painting for all	accident affected par	ts.	600	\$1.100 nn	اد
		ear bumper, rear er				\$1,100.00 \$1,100.00 \$120.00	
	-		LKK Auto Consultants hence	notify		•	
	110	o apply anti-rust on		- 1		V +100 00	
Î	a	rea.	• 10 resurvey before/after spray pair	tina		\$120.00	4
	-		• 10 display damaged part(s) during	roous		•	
			Parts prices are subject to confirm     Third party survey is on a "Without     No illegal modification (a) is all.	ation	_	£	1
usau	n Lim	h	<ul> <li>fhird party survey is on a "Without"</li> </ul>	Prejudice hasis 1	Total	\$8,287.90	
		•	mogul modification(S) is allowed		L	1-1-01.30	1
ang	g Hoo	n Spray Painting.	<ul> <li>Supplementary item(s) must be read</li> </ul>	umana t			
		- Fray i diriting.	is subject to final approval from Ins	urance Company			
			Acknowledged by Repairer				
			Signature:				

Signature: Date:

SA19223T0002 / AH LIM MOTOR COMPANY ( MAIN ) ENTRY DATE & TIME: 29/03/2022 14:30 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: ZILA VERSION: 1 (29/03/2022 14:30 (SGT))



## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
  3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of naterial facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the ... surance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
  6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

Date of Submission 29/03/2022 14:30 (SGT) Date of Accident 29/03/2022 08:45 (SGT) **Exact Location of Accident** ECP, Singapore Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss Singapore

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Private use

Vehicle Registration Number SKW9558Y

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? No Name Of Registered Owner R SIVAGURU NRIC No SXXXX825B **Email Address** 

AINKSG@GMAIL.COM Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-94503887 Alternative Phone No. +65-94503887

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Toyota Model C-hr Variant C-HR 1.8 HYBRID ICON AUTO 5DR Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Private car Transmission Auto CC 1798

Name of Insurance Company Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy No Policy Number D21MTPV01006564 Cover Note Number 02/06/2021 - 01/06/2022

DRIVER

Name of Driver R SIVAGURU NRIC No SXXXX825B

Accident report SA19223T0002

Date Of Birth 09/06/1970 Indoor Occupation Date Of Driving Pass 17/10/2003 Driving experience 18 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-94503887 +65-94503887 Alt. Phone Number **Email Address** AINKSG@GMAIL.COM Address 5 CHANGI VILLAGE RD Address complement #03-2031 Postcode 500005 Is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 2 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? PASSENGER 1 Name KANMANI Gender Female DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLS REFER TO THE SKETCH PLAN BY DRIVER ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 Vehicle Registration Number SJV2998Z Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour

Private car

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver NRIC No Contact Number	LUI CHEW WAH SXXXX604I (Phone) +65-98303894
Address	_
Address complement	<u>.</u>
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	_
Nature Of Damage	_
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to sneed up the dains process.
- 2. This Form most be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful manageresement on an withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of paiky liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any take reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Control established by the General Insurence Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made auxiliable upon annitization by instructed parties.
- P. By the ledgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforetaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, admowledge, agree and consent that:

- [4] My insure, my workshop and the Geogral Insurance Association of Singapora ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possersed by my insurer (solicitively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident solicitively involved to the "insurers" by the insurers' tawyers/law firms, the Monetary Assistant of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - fill corrying out and/or dealing with my restructions or responding to any encorries by me:
  - (including the management of the market of correspondence, statements, invesces, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages): and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, mocessing, handling and/or dualing with my claims (conectively the "Manager")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured venkle(s) involved in this accident and the inciners' lawyer; how firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (C) my Personal Information may can be discipsed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/lew firms), which may be sked nursice of Singapore. For one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed
  - 6) to all incurrers and/or any other tilled parties that assist in avaluating investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law endorcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for consplying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date Silling Begones, Centra Beatonnes & Sprature

Nome: Nato/Fin No •

The second secon	228 A Nepicle B: 2 2N 3c	N/8 /_ Vehicle C:
	and the second s	Angel and the second
	ă.	
Million Commission of the Comm	the manager of the second of t	
String and the second second	An exemplana state.  Asserting to the state of the state	
White the second	All and and sharper	
*** Commence of the contract o	the control of the co	er come analysis on
ESCRIBE CIRCUIVSTANCES	A Company of the Comp	The state of the s
**************************************	SER SPEAKLINENT	1
		**************************************
While Poins	y on ECP towards in a taxion the six	C. 3
- 11. 5 1	The second second	sail a mapaciting
collidery with	a doct on the si	gul law. Taricams
eller widdle	law Two traille	in 7 had to sudden
bruke to aun	A collision to AL	intropole à rider enloi
up in my lan	and the second s	
The state of the s	The second secon	
s c) plants	e hit my back of it.	0.11
		rave. As there would
and injuries	balwen Velicle H &	Vehicle 6 his exchange
and liferies	balwers Vehicle A 3	Vehicle 6 we exchange
and liferies	balusen Veliels A &	Vehicle 6 we exchange
and liferies	balwers Vehicle A 3	Vehicle 6 we exchange
any injuries	balwers Vehicle A 3	Vehicle 6 we exchange
and liferies	balwers Vehicle A 3	Vehicle 6 we exchange
and liferies	balwers Vehicle A 3	Velucia 6 ws exclass
and liferies	balwers Vehicle A 3	Vehicle 6 we exchange
and liferies	balwers Vehicle A 3	Velicle b we exclare
gar heilus	behave levels A &	Which b we exchange
Que'nealors  Que'nealors	Um Motor Zam Opripajother	Vehicle 6 w. exchen
Que'h sulov s  Que'h sulov s  Claim OD/IP at Ah I  Romarks: Please forwan Myworkshop:	behave levels A &	Which b we exchange
Claim OD/TP at Ahl Remarks: Please forward My workshop: Email address:	Um Motor Zam Opripajother	Which b we exchange
Claim OD/TP at Ah  Remarks: Please forward My workshop: Email address: & myself	Um Motor Zam Opripajother	Which b we exchange
Que'heulus  Que'heulus  Claim OD/TP at Ah  Remarks: Please forwar  My workshop: Email address: & myself Email address:	Lim Motor Main opripationer da copy of my offic accident report to:	Vehicle 6 we exchange only verkshop. Dreparing only
Que'h eu Lus  Que'h eu Lus  Que'h eu Lus  Claim OD/TP at Ah  Remarks: Please forwar My workshop: Email address: & myself Email address: Note: Please take pote fi	Lim Motor Acidem Offip at other da copy of my offic accident report to:	Vehicle 6 we exchange workshop [] Reparting only
Que'h eu Lus  Que'h eu Lus  Que'h eu Lus  Claim OD/TP at Ah  Remarks: Please forwar My workshop: Email address: & myself Email address: Note: Please take pote fi	Lim Motor Acidem Offip at other da copy of my offic accident report to:	Vehicle 6 we exchange workshop [] Reparting only
Claim OD/TP at Ah  Remarks: Please forward My workshop: Email address: & myself Email address: Note: Please take note of you own policy. Kindly cheen	Lim Motor Main opripationer da copy of my offic accident report to:	Vehicle 6 we exchange workshop [] Reporting only
Claim OD/TP at Ah  Romarks: Please forward My workshop: Email address: & myself Email address: Note: Please take note of you own policy. Kindly checkers of the control of	Lim Motor Claim Offpatother da copy of my office accident report to:  hat your insurer have 14 days time frame for neck with your own insurer for more inform	Vehicle 6 we exchange workshop [] Reparting only
Claim OD/TP at Ah  Remarks: Please forward My workshop: Email address: Sumyself Email address: Note: Please take note of you own policy. Kindly ch	Lim Motor Acidem Offip at other da copy of my offic accident report to:	Vehicle 6 we exchange workshop [] Reporting only
Claim OD/TP at Ah  Romarks: Please forward My workshop: Email address: & myself Email address: Note: Please take note of you own policy. Kindly checkers of the control of	Lim Motor Claim Offpatother da copy of my office accident report to:  hat your insurer have 14 days time frame for neck with your own insurer for more inform	verkshop [] Reporting only  you to submit own damage claim under sation.
Claim OD/TP at Ah Remarks: Please forward My workshop: Email address: & myself Email address: Note: Please take note to you own policy. Kindly ch	Lim Motor Claim Op/TP at other da copy of my afile accident report to:  hat your insurer have 14 days time frame for neck with your own insurer for more inform iculars are true in every respect.	Vehicle 6 we exchange workshop [] Reporting Only
Claim OD/TP at Ah  Remarks: Please forward My workshop: Email address: & myself Email address: Mote: Please take note to you own policy. Kindly ch  DECLARATION Will address take foregoing none	Lim Motor Claim Optipat other da copy of my offic accident report to:  hat your insurer have 14 days timeframe for neck with your own insurer for more informiculars are true in every respect.	vorkshop [] Reporting Only  you to submit own damage claim under sation.
Claim OD/TP at Ah  Remarks: Please forward My workshop: Email address: & myself Email address: Note: Please take note to you own policy. Kindly ch  DECLARATION I'we duckere the foregoing next	Lim Motor Claim Optipat other da copy of my efficacident report to:  hat your insurer have 14 days timeframe for neck with your own insurer for more inform kulars are true in every respect.  Driver's Squature in displayability of	verkshop [] Reporting only  you to submit own damage claim under sation.
Claim OD/TP at Ah Remarks: Please forward My workshop: Email address: & myself Email address: Note: Please take note to you own policy. Kindly ch DECLARATION We duckere the foregoing none	Lim Motor Claim Optipat other da copy of my offic accident report to:  hat your insurer have 14 days timeframe for neck with your own insurer for more informiculars are true in every respect.	verkshop [] Reporting Only  you to submit own damage claim under sation.

#### > Back to OneMotoring

### Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	8258
/ehicle Na.:	SKW9558Y
Vehicle to be Exported:	No.
ntended Deregistration Date:	05 Apr 2022
Æhicle Make:	TOYOTA
/ehicle Model:	C-HR 1.8 HYBRID ICONIAUTO 5 DR
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2016
ingine No.:	2ZRV421641
Chassis No.:	NMTKZ3BX20R012432
Maximum Power Output:	90.0 kW (120 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$34,600.00
Original Registration Date:	02 Jun 2017
irst Registration Date:	02 Jun 2017
Fransfer Count:	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$10,440.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	01 Jun 2027
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$7,830.00
COE Expiry Date:	01 Jun 2027
COE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$53,001.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$27,327.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 05 Apr 2022

# Toyota C-HR Hybrid 1.8A Icon

Overview	inancial Acces	sories Similar	Research	Photos	Мар
Price	<b>\$69,880</b>				
<b>Depreciation</b>	\$12,890 /yr View models wit	Reg I h similar depre	Date	18-May-2017 (5yrs 1mth 12d	ays COE left)
Mileage	106,000 km (21.	7k/уг) <b>Manu</b>	factured (2)	2017	
Road Tax 🕜	\$976 /yr	Trans	mission	Auto	
Dereg Value (?	\$34,019 as of to	day (change) Fuel	Гуре	Petrol-Electric	
COE	\$55,000	OMV	0	\$32,767	
Engine Cap	1,798 cc	ARF (		\$7,874	
Curb Weight (	1,455 kg	Powe	r	90.0 kW (120 b	np)
Type of Vehicle	SUV	No. ol	Owners 🗇	1	